
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST 

(received a f t e r  Ju ly  18, 1990) 

CHECK BASIN MAP &LIAME p- # I? UNADJUDICATED AREA ? 
b-7- 

RECEIPT # 9S06! S W R N U M B E R  1% 

CHECK ENCLOSURES % PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY h@ 
ENTER ON STREAM INDEX 

CHECK GLO PLATS 

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION Ai!f?' 

FORM REVIEW 
blanks f i l l e d  i n  
signed 
da t e  received stamped 

MAP REVIEW 
source and t r i b  

c, divers ion po in t  loca t ion  -- conveyances (p ipes ,  d i t c h ,  e t c . )  - place  of use 
w s c a l e  
-' township, range, s ec t i on  - nor th  arrow 
L- CWRE stamp - disc la imer  

da te  survey was performed 
/ P. 0. B. of survey 

m dimensions and capaci ty of d ivers ion system - "benef ic ia l  usew type t i t l e  
7 1 l ~ e r r n a n e n t - ~ u a l i t ~ ~ ~  paper 

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION 

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY 

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS 



September 27, 1993 
W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

HOWARD J NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

Dear Mr Newhouse, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map you prepared in support of the pre-1909 vested 
water right claim in the name of ROBERT & ELAINE POMMARANE. I have added the map 
to the file. 

Sincerely, 

6on  Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salcm, OIZ 9731 (1 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



August 27, 1993 
W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

HOWARD J NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

Dear Mr Newhouse, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map you prepared in support of the pre-1909 vested 
water right claim in the name of ROBERT & ELAINE POMMARANE. I have added the map 
to the file. I must again ask for information required to complete your obligation as the 
Certified Water Right Examiner. OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) requires "The dimensions and 
capacity of any existing diversion systems.". I must have in the file the following information 
certified by you. 

FOR DOMESTIC USE: water diverted ? 
spring box? 
dam? 
pump? 
pipe? 
please describe the diversion. 

If a P U J :  nd type? 

es? 
head? 
etc 

size and head? 

If ditch;$ 
ons and slope? 

- 

3650 l'ortldi-td Rd NE 
Salcm, OIi '17310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-131 30 



I am including a copy of the checklist and beneficial use information sheet the Water Resources 
Department uses for pre-1909 vested water right claims. If you have any questions, please give 
me a call. 

You must submit the information required before the claim can be processed. If you cannot 
have the information to the WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be 
expected. Please mark all correspondence with the file number. 

Sincerely, 

h L L  
Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 



June 21, 1993 

J U i  - 6 1993 
WATER RESOL , t 5 a t r  I 

W A T E R  

S A L E M ,  LriEC-ON R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  
HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

RE: File# SWR-134 

DEAR HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE, 

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration 
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have 
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable 
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR). 

I am returning the map you prepared for Robert and D. Elaine Pommarane. You will find the 
item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by 
the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule. 

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any 
existing diversion systems. " 

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the 
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all 
correspondence with the file number. 

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely. 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

Enclosures 

Don, 

From what I g a t h e r  f rom your  l e t t e r  
June 21, 1C93 you must have  a l l  t h a t  
i n f  orr,lat i o n  i n  your  r e c o r d s  i n  Salem. 

xuY is, (9.93 3850 Portland Rd NE - .-* ~glem,  OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 NR. f % ~  ~ k % % ,  ' b j ~  WA 7UP? id--TI.Uh) \ FAX (503) 378-8130 



June 21, 1993 

HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

RE: File# SWR-134 

DEAR HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE, 

W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration 
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have 
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable 
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR). 

I am returning the map you prepared for Robert and D. Elaine Pommarane. You will find the 
item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by 
the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule. 

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any 
existing diversion systems. " 

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the 
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all 
correspondence with the file number. 

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

Enclosures 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 
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W A T E R  
January 15, 1993 

R E S O U R C E S  

D E P A R T M E N T  

ROBERT & D ELAINE POMMARANE 
PO BOX 14 
PISTOL RIVER OR 97444 

Dear MR & MRS POMMARANE, 

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of ROBERT 
& D ELAINE POMMARANE has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of 
$400.00 have been received and our receipt #95061 is enclosed. Your registration statement has 
been numbered SWR-134. 

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a 
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we 
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions 
you might have about the adjudication process at that time. 

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions. 

Sincerely, 

Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist 

Enclosure 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



STATE OF OREGON 
JVATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

RECEIPT # 9 5 0 6 1 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE 
SALEM, OR 97310 

37&8455/3788130 /FAX) . . - 
RECEIVED FROM: I 
BY: PERMIT 

CASH: CHECK. # OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

101-00-0 WRD MlSC CASH ACCT ] 
842.010 ADJUDICATIONS rn 
831.087 PUBLlCATlONSlMAPS 

830.650 PARKING FEES Narnelmonth 

- OTHER: (IDENTIFY) 

102-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS 1 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) Ezzl 

103-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT ( 
MISCELLANEOUS:  

COPY FEES 

RESEARCH FEES 

MlSC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) 

OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) 

WATER RIGHTS: 

SURFACE WATER 

GROUND WATER 

TRANSFER 

WELL CONSTRUCTION 

WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 

WELL DRILL OPERATOR 

LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

I RECORD FEE 1 

MONITORING WELLS 1s I 1 CARD a 1 I 
145-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS 

I .. 1 

106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE/ 

864.000 LOlTERY PROCEEDS 1 I 

842.013 WELL CONST START FEE 

107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY ( I LIC NUMBER 

S 1 CARD I 

842.01 1 POWER LICENSE FEE(FWWRD) 

842.1 15 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FWWRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION 
1s 

) 9 ~ / 6 - ' 7 &  By: Q u a &  
RECEIPT 9 5 r) 6 1 DATED: 

L Distribution-White CopyCustomer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Copy-Fiscal 



August 27, 1993 
SEP 2 7 1993 

WATER KESOUKLES DEpT. 
SALEM, OREGOH 

W A T E R  

R E S O U R C E S  
- - 

D E P A R T M E N T  

HOWARD J NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

Dear Mr Newhouse, 

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map you prepared in support of the pre-1909 vested 
water right claim in the name of ROBERT & ELAINE POMMARANE. I have added the map 
to the file. I must again ask for information required to complete your obligation as the 
Certified Water Right Examiner. OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) ,requires "The dimensions and 
capacity of any existing diversion systems. " . I must have in the file the following information 
certified by you. 

FOR DOMESTIC USE: How is the water diverted ? 
spring box? 
dam? 
P ~ P ?  
pipe? 
please describe the diversion. 

If a pump is used: 
size and type? 
pipe sizes? 
head? 
etc 

If pipe and no pump: 
size and head? 

If ditch: 
dimensions and slope? 

3850 Portland Rd NE 
Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 



June 21, 1993 W~ATER RESOLI.;.- ES u E P ~ .  W A T E R  
SALEM, OREGON R E S O U R C E S  

HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE 
PO BOX 360 
WEDDERBURN OR 97491 

RE: File# SWR-134 

D E P A R T M E N T  

M T E R  RESOURCES DEPT, 
SALEM, OREGON 

DEAR HOWARD J. NEWHOUSE, 

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration 
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have 
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable 
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR). 

I am returning the map you prepared for Robert and D. Elaine Pommarane. You will find the 
item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by 
the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule. 

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any 
existing diversion systems. " 

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the 
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all 
correspondence with the file number. 

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call. 

Sincerely, 
July 2, 1993 

LL Don, 
Don Knauer 
Adjudication Specialist From what I gather from your l e t t e r  

June 21, 1993 you must have a l l  t ha t  
information i n  your records i n  Salem. 

Enclosures 

H a1 

J:\WP5 l\SWR\C~IMANn\SWR-O134.00M 

Xy \5, 1943 3850 Portland Rd NE - Salem, OR 97310 
(503) 378-3739 NR. P ( c L J w ~ ~ ~ ,  P~~ wy (UwI.CPw\ FAX(5031378-8130 
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ROBERT > , - .  and D. ELAINE POMMARANE 
~ o & t e d  in the NW 1 /4, Section 20, 
and the NE 1 /4, Section 19. 
T 38 S, R 14 W, W.M., 
Curry County, Oregon 
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n* hiant I* Provld* d h r l o n 8  r k t e b n  
p r o p r t ~  he,. 97444 

. . 
WATER FILING APPLICATION 
in the name of 
ROBERT and D. ELAINE POMMARANE 

Located in the NW 1 /4, Sectlon 20, 
ond the NE 1/4, Sectlon 19, 
T 38 St R 14 W, W;M,, 
Curry County, Oregon 
Scale - 1" = 400' Docombor, 1992 
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..... . . .  - JAMES. R. WALKER and..WLLLIz&-M,WNXER - 
...... - . . . . . . .  

- - - .- -. -. 

SEE AT'l'ACIII.;D EXI l IDIT " A "  

b 

ilt~cl I;CIVI!I~,III~(~) t l ~ . t t  ~II,III~III 1,; t l t t -  O~VIII!I 111 IIII! ,IIIOVI! clt!scriI~r!cl l)rnllc!rty l rc !~~ 01 ill1 cric~~tiil)ranccs c x c q i ~  
. . . . .  . . . . .  . .. 

. . . . . . . . . .  ....... . sk;tt: AT'rAcfiED EX~IIBIT..~'b.!'.. 
i1n0 wtll witrriltrl it1111 III~II~IIII !III' S~IIIII' ~III~IIIISI it11 (lc!rsorrs WIIO nrny I;~wfully clninr Ihc SiInm, cxccBl)l as shown i~ l~ove .  

Tlrc! t r i t t~ ir1111 ,I(:III~II I:~I ISI I~I !~~I~I~I I~ lor !Iris tri~nsf~!r is S -92,5.00...00.-.. ' 

Datc!tl tlrts . - 2 5 t h .  . rlilv o l  September- . 197-7-. 

STATE OF OREGON, COIIIIIV (11 Denton ... ) ss. 

~IIS~IIIIIII!II~ t r ~  1111 thcir vol~rrit i~ry i ~ c t  i ~ n d  tlctxI. 

Bolorr! nic: 

Not i~ry  Ptrl)lic for Ore!]on -, 
MY corn~nission "xr,ircs: -.<J ,':L ,-~./?*JL.'?.~c-. 

k ~ ~ x ~ ~ a t r m x h ~ & x u b w k x w # t x x r ( r # x ~ k ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ p i ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ # ~ k k ~ ~  
p n r p w ~ n w ~ 1 ( x ~ a x m ~ ~ ~ ~ k ~ k a o c o r r l w ~ ~ x ~ m ~ m ~ 1 ~ .  
II cotisiclc:ratrorl ~rir: l~~rlc~s otl it~t I)lolll!rty or villitc!, ittltl tlrr! lollowrn!l: "Howr!vcr, lhc! actual consideri~lion 
consists of or t~~[:h~rlc!s otlrc!r Irrolwrty or V~IILIV qivr!n or protnisc!tl wliicli i s  oar! of t I r c / ~ ~ ~ ~  
consiclorillion." ( Irrtlic,~tc! wlr~r:lr) 

. . . . . .  ............. -- -. . -- . . . .  . ~. .... .... . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . ~ - .  .- . .............. ......... - 

ROBERT IJOMMARANE 
......... . . . . .  

A11cr Re$orclinr) Rctc~r~r I[): 
Robert and D.Elainc Po~nrnaran 
P .  0 .  Dox 915 
Gold Beach, Oregon 97444 



I'R PACE 9, 7p --- 
t:XlIIDIT "A" 

 hat c e r t a i n  t r a c t  of land ly ing  in  Sec t ions  17, 10, 19 ,  and 2 0 ,  
Township 38 South, Range 14 West, Willamettc Meridian, Curry 
County, Oregon, descr ibed  as follows: 

Beginning a t  a po in t  493.5 f e e t  South and 1235.5 f c e t  W e s t  of thl> 
Northeast  co rne r  of s a i d  Sention 19. Thence North 56' 30' Eas t  
350 f e e t .  Thence North 80' 30' East  300.0 f e e t  t o  an i ron  pipe.  
Thence South 64' 34' East  200.3 f e e t  to an i ron  pipe.  Thence 
North 7' 2 1 '  Ea r t  259.9 f e e t  t o  an i r o n  pipe. Thence North 1.3' 
09 '  Weet 214.4 f e e t ,  more or l e s s ,  t o  an i r o n  pipe dr iven  on t h e  
approximate Souther ly  hountlary of t h e  Old Oregon Coast  Highway. 
~ h i n c e  E a s t e r l y  and Southcantcr ly  fol lowing tho  Souther ly  and 
Southwesterly boundary of s a i d  highway t o  a p o i n t  t h a t  bears  North 
56' East  107 f e e t ,  more o r  lame, from an i ron  h a t  d r iven  n t  a 
p o i n t  3.7 f e e t  South and 31.3 f c e t  Eas t  of the  Nor theas t  co rne r  
of s a i d  Sec t ion  19. Thence South 56' West 107 f e e t ,  more or l o s s ,  
t o  s a i d  i r o n  ba r .  Thence North 03' O R '  West 42.46 f e e t  t o  an 
i r o n  bar .  Thence South 40' 3 2 '  W c ~ t  95.3 f e e t  to  an iron ba r .  
Thence South 28' 56' Eaet 56.8  f e e t  to  an iron ba r .  Thence South 
36. 58' Eas t  129.03 f e e t  t d ' n n  iron bar .  Thence South 23' 31' 
E a s t  245.99 f e e t  t o  an i ron  ba r .  Thence North 72' 31'  East  141.71 
f e e t  to  an i ron  bar .  Thence North 7Z0 31' Eas t  t o  a po in t  one 
$oat West of t h e  Westerly boundary of tho Old Oregon Coaet Highway. 
Thence Souther ly ,  p a r a l l e l  and one foot  Went of t he  Westerly 
boundary o f  maid Highway, to  i~ po in t  one foo t  North and one f o o t  
West of t h e  Northeast  corner  of t h a t  c e r t a i n  t r a c t  of land'des- 
c r ibed  in  Volume 25, paqe 1 2 ,  Deed Records of Curry County, Oregon. 
Thence North 8g0 26' W e ~ t  205  f e e t .  Thence South 0' 34' W e s t  330.5 

- f e e t .  ( s a i d  p o i n t  being one foot  North 88' 51' West from t h e  . 
Southwest corner  o f &  t h a t  c e r t a i n  t r a c t  of land descr ibed  in  Volumo 
25, page 12, Deed Rccordn of Curry County, Oregon.) Thence North 
08. 51' Weet 256.46 f e e t  t o  a fence corner .  Thence South 15. 03' 
E a s t  213.88 f e e t  to an i ron  pipe.  Thence South 0. 15 '  Eaet  109.0 
f e e t  to a n  i r o n  pipe. Thence North 09. 45' Eaet  401.0 f e e t ,  more 
or  l e s e ,  t o  t h e  Westerly boundary of the  Old Oregon Coast  Highway. 
Thence Souther ly  and Southweeterly fol lowing t h e  Weeterly and 
Northwesterly boundary of s a i d  highway t o  i t s  i n t e r s e c t i o n  with 
tho  c e n t e r l i n e  of t h e  channel of P i s t o l  River. Thence Nor ther ly  
and Northwesterly fol lowing the  c e n t e r  of t he  channel of P i s t o l  
River  t o  a po in t  t h a t  benra Due South from t h e  p o i n t  of beginning.  
Thence Due North 350 f e e t ,  more or  l e s s ,  t o  t h e  po in t  of beginning.  

EXCEPT t h a t  c e r t a i n  t r a c t  of land descr ibed  i n  Volume 23, pages 
466-467, Deed Records of Curry County, Oregon. (Gravel S tockp i l e  
s i t e . )  
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AGREEMENT FOR EASEMENT 
, . . . 

. I  

TllIS AGI<EEMICNT, Elndc a n d  e n t c r c d  i n t o  t h i s  /.? "'' d a y  O & ' ~ C  

4~ , 1 9 7 7 ,  by a n d  b c t w c e n  JAMES R.  WALKER a n d  WILLIAM M .  

NALKE , h e r e i n a f t e r  c a l l e d  t h c  f i r s t  p a r t y ,  a n d  ROBERT M. POM~IARANE 

a n d  D. El.ASNE PObWlARANE, I lusband a n d  w i f e ,  11~1.-ci.nnfCcr cnllcd t h e  

s e c o n d  p a r t y ;  

WITNESSETH : 
1 

WllEREAS: The f i r s t  p a r t y  i s  t h e  r e c o r d  owner  o f  t h e  f o l l o w i n q  

d e s c r i b e d  r e a l  e s t a t e  i n  C u r r y  C o u n t y ,  S t a t e  o f  Oregon ,  t o - w i t :  

S e e  E x h i b i t  ' A "  a t t a c h e d  
L 

a n d  h a s  t h e  u n r e s t r i c t e d  r i g h t  t o  g r a n t  t h e  c a s e m e n t  h e r o i n n f t c r  d e s c r i b e d  

r c I . i . ~ l i v c  to s a i d  r c a l  cs(rnl;c; 

NOW, TIIISRI:FORE, i n  vicw o f  t h c  p r c m i s c s  a n d  i n  c o n s i d e r a t i o n  of 

One D o l l a r  ( $ 1 )  by  t h c  s c c o n d  p a r t y  to  tllc f i r s t  p n r t y  p a i d  a n d  o t h e r  

va1uabl .c  considerations, t h e  r c c c i p t  of a 1 1  o f  wh ich  h c r c h y  i s  a c k n o w l -  

c d g c d  by  t h e  f i r s t  p a r t y ,  t h e y  a g r c c  a; f o l l o w s :  

The f i r s t  p a r t y  d o e s  h c r c b y  g r a n t ,  a s s i g n  a n d  sc t  o v e r  to t h o  

s c c o n d  p i l r t y  t h e  r i q l l t  to c o n s t r u c t  a n d  n l a i n t a i n  driveways a n d  r o a d s ,  

a n d  t o  i n s t a l l  and  ma i . n tn in  u t i l i . t i ' c s  o v e r  t h e  o n c  f o o t  s t r i p  o f  l a n d  

s c n a r a t i n g  s c c o n d  p a r t y ' s  r e a l  e s t a t e ,  d c s c r i h c d  i n  E x h i b i t  "B" a t t a c h c d ,  

f rom Old  Ilighway 101.  

E x c e p t  a s  t o  t h c  r i g h t s  I ~ c ? r c i n  ~ j r a n t c d ,  tlic f i r s t  p a r t y  s h a l l  

h a v e  the f u l l  u s e  and  c o n t r o l  of t l ~ c  a b o v c  i1c:icribcd r c a l  estate. 

Thc s e c o n d  p n r t y  h c r c b y  a g r c c s  t o  h o l d  a n d  s a v e  t h e  f i r s t  p a r t y  

h a r m l c s s  f r o m  a n y  a n d  a l l  claims o f  t h i r d  p a r t i e s  a r i s i n g  f r o m  s c c o n d  

p a r t y ' s  u s e  o f  t h e  r i g h t s  h c r c i n  g r a n t e d .  

Tlic c i i s c ~ n e n t  d e s c r i b e d  al;ovc : ; ha l l  c o n t i n u e  f o r  p c r p c t ~ l i t y .  T h i s  

ci lscmcnt,  i s  a p p u r t e n a n t :  to t h a t  p r o p e r t y  d c n c r i b e d  i n  E x h i b i t  "8". 
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T h i s  a g r c c m c n t  s h a l l  b i n d  and  i n u r e  t o  t h c  b e n e f i t  o f ,  

a s  t h e  c i r c u m s t a n c e s  may r e q u i r e ,  n o t  o n l y  t h e  immediate p a r t i a s  h c r c t o  

h u t  a l s o  t i ~ c i r  r e s p e c t i v e  l ~ e i r s ,  executors, a d m i n i s t r a t o r s  a n d  s u c c e s s o r s  

i n  i n t c r c s t  a s  w e l l .  

I n  c o n s t r - j i n g  c h i s  a g r e e m e n t  and  w h e r e  t h e  c o n t e x t  so r e q u i r e s ,  

words  i n  t h e  s i n g u l a r  i n c l u t l c  t h e  p l u r a l ;  [:he ~ n a s c t ~ l i n c  . i r ~ c l u t l c s  t h c  

f r m i n i i ~ e  a n d  t h e  n e u t e r ;  an3 g e n c r n l l \ ' ,  a.11 c h a n g c s  s h a l l  be rnarle or i m p l i e d  

so t h a t  t h i s  i n s t r u m e n t  shall a p p l y  110th t o  i n d i v i d u a l s  and  t o  c o r p o r a t i o n s .  
i 

I N  WITNESS WIIEREOF, t h e  p a r t i e s  h e r e t o  h a v e  s u b s c r i b e d  t h i s  

i n s t r u m e n t  i n  d u p l i c a t c  o n  t h i s ,  thc d a y  a n d  y c a r  f i r s t  a b o v e  w r i t t e n .  

STATE OF O!II:GON ) 
) ss. 

C o u n t y  o f  C u r r y  ) t c :  , 1977 .  
r/ , I  

? c r ! ; o n a l l y  clppcilrcd tlie a l m v c  namcd Jii!.il*:S It. k~'.\ld1CI~:I1 
+A+RM+ a n d  sckr~wcrlcdgc?d t h o  foccc jo ing  i n s t r u ~ t r c * t ~ t :  t o  I>(?  J.??~-G v 6 l . u n t ~ r y  
a c t  a n d  d e e d .  R e f o r e  mc. ./ I . ,  

I /' , 

~ y  Cornrnj.ss i o n  Expi rcs: '/ . ' I /  

r- r ; 5  
I3E I T  R E M E M B E R E D .  T h r ~ t  II~I 111;s 8 . 1  f1r1.v 111 , , v ',.I '( 

h*~It , r t~ n l r ,  t l i t *  ~ r r ~ r l t ~ r ~ i d r ~ t ~ d ,  :I N,I~~II,I* P t r l ~ l i ~ :  I'II f t r ~ r l  f o r  s:~i<l CIJIUI~~ ; ~ r ~ r l  .Staft., / ~ ~ ~ r - o r ~ b ~ l . v  ;t/>/~,-:er,~l t i i t- 11-it1tir1 
II:I~III~ L ' 1  I M -  ((.In I K c -  I. 

1 1 1 1 1 1  d ~ * r r i l ~ t . d  in n n r l  t vhn  t~ra,i.~rrr.d fl i t, w i t l ~ i n  i r~dr~,r t l , . r~t  :rrlrl 
r . x c - c ~ ~ ~ l r d  tla. snrrlv 1rt.c.l.1. i i r rd  v r ~ l t ~ r ~ t ; l r i l . ~ ~ .  

IN T E S T I M O N Y  L V H E R E O F .  I 11ir1.1. I i t . r v t ~ r ~ ! i ~  ,rat rl l t. 11:1rl<l ;1rl11 i ~ l i i \ , v l  
III~ r~/I i t . i ;~ l  \+.;I/ ~IIV rlr~ t .  :1r1f1 b,vrlr 1.1>r ;d> t ,~ , , .  it~,irtq~rt. 

........ nfy Conlmir.;iorl t.\./~irt,s '/ <: - -  J T /  
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T h a t  c e r t o j n  t r ~ o t  o f  ~ H I I ~  l y i n g  i n  S o c t i o n  1 7 ,  18, 19, 
m d  20, Township 38 S m t h ,  R ~ n g e  111 h'ost, Wll lan!et te  Moi.!djm, 
-:urry Caun ty ,  Orogon, d e s c r i b e d  RS f 'ol lovo:  

E u g i n l ~ l n g  a t  tin I r o n  bnr d r i v o n  a t  n pol .n t  3.7 f o o t  
S o u t h  rind 31.3 f o o t  F ~ s t  o f  t h o  ? lormthonst  col3nor of  s n l d  S e c t i o n  
19. 

Thenco Kcl.th 830 0 8 '  \;o;out 1120J~6 f o o t  t o  nn il'on bnr .  
Thencu S O I J ~ ) ~  /lo0 3 2 '  \ + s t  95,3  f o o t  t o  nn i r o n  I ~ n r .  
'Phonco South Ef1° $ 1  1Sn:it 56.U f o e t  t o  nn l r u n  hnr. 
Tl lence  Sorlth 36O 501 ]<not  129.03 f c o t  t o  nn i r o n  b w .  
Thanca S c u t h  2 j 0  31' En:it 2115.19 f e o t  t o  rtn i lVon  bu~.. 
Thonco N o r t h  72O 311 Fnnt  1111.71 f e e t  t o  nn iron b n r .  
Thonce N o r t h  7z0 31' TSnnt  t o  n p o j n t  ono f o o t  F o s t  o f  t h e  

F o s t e r l y  boundnl-y of t h e  Old Orogon C o n s t  I ! i~ l l :~ay .  
Thonce Southerly, p n r a l l o l  and one f o o t  W03t of  t h e  

%e . s to r ly  boundary o f  s a i d  h j e h w ~ y ,  t o  a p o i n t  ono f o o t  N o r t h  
nnd ono f o o t  hla:lt of t h o  N o r t h s ~ f l t  co18neP o f  t h u t  c o l l t ~ l n  t r a c t  
of l s n d  d c a c r i  bad j n  Vol~uno 25, pngo 1 2 ,  D ~ o d  Recordn o f  Cur-:.y 
County,  Orneon. 

Thence K o r t h  OqO 26' k u g t  205 f o o t .  
T l ~ a n c o  South O0 3111 M;xt 330 .5  f o o t O ( 3 r r j d  jlolnt boinp, one 

f o o t  North bUo 511 W n ~ t  I '~*i~rn Lllo :;cl~rt)~woal; c o r n o r  o f  t h n t  cu r* ta{n  
t r n c  t of I  ,111d rlegc?*i hod 5 n Volrlnn 25,  ),riEe 12, 1)eod l l o c o ~ ~ i l s  of 
C u r r y  County,  O t * a ~ o n . )  

Thoncn No:*Lh 000 L ; 1 1  Ghst 256.1 6 f o o t  t o  n f a r ~ c o  c o r n o r ,  rf Thenco S o u t h  lsO 03' !<t ist  213. U f o o t  t o  t@n I r o n  pi;;o. 
Thonce Nor th  89O lCS1 6"" t1011.3 f c o t  t o  t h o  Woattilnly 

bo~mrlcary of t.ho Old Orogon C o g s t  f1jk;hway. 
Thonce I Jo~* t l ro r ly  Pol?owS ng t . 1 1 ~  h'os t o r l y  bounclnry of m i d  

111ghwny t o  t h e  S o u t h o ~ a t  c o r n o r  o f  t h n t  c o ~ ~ t n l n  t l - ~ i c t  of lurid 
deacr*?becl i n  V o l ~ ~ n l e  23,  pnge 61, Dued Hocords  of C u r r y  County,  
O r c ~ o n .  

' h e n c e  Nol-th D 8 O  12' Wopt 205.04 f o o t  t o  t h e  f ,outhwost  
col-nor of t h t f t  c c j ~ . t a i n  t r u c k  of  l n n d  d u v c r i b n d  5n Volumo 25, 
pnge 1 2 ,  Dead R u c o r ~ l s  of Cur1.y Courity, OlVop,on. 

Thcnce Nor th  O0 34l F n s t  329.5 f o o t .  
Thonce Sou th  U 9 O  2 6 ' - ' ~ r l s t  305 f a c t  t o  th,o h ' co te r ly  bor~nt lnry  

of t h o  O l d  O ~ * e ~ o n  C o n s t  Highwny. 
Thanco Iv 'ort!~e~*l y  end I l o ~ . t h v o a t a r l  y  f o l l o w i n g  t h o  WCU t o r l y  

bot~ndr t ry  of  :irlld h l e l ~ w n y  t o  n j > o l n t  t ) ) ! t t .  I~ot.:l*s I:o>rth ';Go I S r ~ v t  
i107 f o e t ,  1no1.o o r  less, f ~ s m  tho j w i n t  o f  bnf:lnr:lngo 

Tl~or .cs  Gor~tli SGO Wt+st 10.1 f o o t ,  IrloiBu c:r lo st^, t o  tdhc 
~ r o i n t  o f  b 6 ~ i  r ~ n  J ng. 
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T h ~ t  c e r t a i n  t r w c t  o f  l a n d  l y i n g  i n  S e c t i o n s  1 7 ,  18, 
19, ~ n d  20, Township 38 !;outh, Hmgo 14 Wost, l i i l l w n e t t e  
1-:aridion, Cur7r*y County,  Orogon, d e ~ c r i  bod au f a l l o w s  : 

R a g i r ~ n i n g  ~t a p o i n t  493.5 f o o t  Sou th  .wd 1 2 3 5 . 5  f o e t  
W 0 3 t  Of t h n  N o r t h ~ ~ S t  COI*ner o f  ~ R f d  S e c t i o n  19. 

Thonca Nor th  56O 3 0 '  E ~ s t  350 f e o t .  
Thnnco t lor t l l  000 301 E n s t  300,O f u e t  t o  a n  I r o n  l i ipe .  
Thenco Sou th  6fk0 341 I.:~st 200.3 f 6 u t  t o  11n l r o n  ] ) J p e o  
Tllencs 1i01.th T o  31' E n s t  259.9 f o e t  t o  m jY'On pbpe. 
Thonce Nor th  lJO 0 9 '  I+as t  214.11 f o o t ,  more o r  l o s s ,  t o  

en j r o n  pj1.e dl'iv6n on t h o  n] p~*oxi rue t s  S o i ~ t ! l ~ r l y  boundnry o f  
t h e  Old 01~egon Corlpt Hlghwny. 

Thence E n s t e r l y  m ~ d  S c u t h o n s t e r l y  f o l l o w 5 n g  t h o  Southc!r'ly . 
and S o u t h w e s t e r l y  boundqry o f  s a i d  h i e h w ~ y  t o  s r o i n t  t h a t  
b o n r s  N o r t h  56OEnst 107 f e e t ,  more o r  l e a s ,  fx*om nn il1on ' b n r  d r i v e n  n t  a p o i n t  3.7 f o e t  S o u t h  and  31.3 f o o t  R e s t  o f  t h e  
F o r t h e n s t  c o r n e r  of  id S e c t i o n  19. 

Tlionce S o l ~ t h  560 Kes t  1 0 7  f o e t ,  inoro o r  I o n s ,  t o  s o l d  
I~-(in b n r  , 

' r l l~ r l ce  Nolqth 0 3 O  00' \ I n a t  4il.ll6 f u u t  t;o nn J r o n  bnr .  
Thr:nca S o u t h  110° 32) Wnat 95.3 f e e t  t o  nn l r o n  ber, 
Thence S o u t h  200 56' Z n s t  56.R f o e t  t o  rtn iron bar .  
T l ~ o n c e  Sou th  36O 501 E n s t  129.03 f o o t  t o  tin i r o n  bar .  
' rhence S o ~ ~ t h  2J0 311 JC133t 2145.99 f o o t  t o  ~m i r o n  b w .  
Thcnco No]-th 72O 31' Erlnt 1111.71 f o e t  t o  nn l r o n  ba r .  
' rhonce Nor th  72O 31' I C r ~ s t  t o  n p o i n t  one  f o o t  West o f  

t l ~ u  K o c t e r l y  b o ~ r n d n r y  o f  t h o  01(1 0rllt;on C O R Y ~  ~ { I E ~ w L ~ Y ~  
'I'l~once S o u t h o r l  y ,  ~ ~ n l ~ r 1 1 1  e l  ond orio f o o t  W t ~ n t  of t l ~ o  

h 'on to r ly  boundn~sy of'  id Hll~hwny, t o  o p o i n t  one f o o t  f:orth 
und ono f o o t  i:est of  t h o  t i o ~ ' t l l e ~ t : ~ t  c o r n o r  of t h a t  c o r t n i n  tr'rlct 
o f  l n n d  d c s c r l b a d  In VolWle 25, I ~ I . I & R  12, 1)0od f l ~ ~ ~ r l ! ~  o f  C111'ry 
County,  Oregono 

'l'horjce h 'o r th  8g0 261 Kt>s t 705 ,l'l:~) t. 
'l?)lcnco ::outh O0 341 Most 330.11 f o c t . ( ~ n i d  p o i n t  L'sjn~ o n e  

fool ;  I : o r t t ~  6fio 51' 'dorlt f rom t11e :jout.ll~t,:~t co r r lu r  of thrtt; c o r l ; ~ i n  
t r r i c t  o f  lrinrl rloocrlbod 3n Volume 25, 11nge 1 2 ,  Deod Hocortls o f  
Cur ry  C o ~ r n t y ,  O r u ~ o n .  " 

Thchrlco l iorUth 13G0 51 I Went. 256.1 6 f o o t .  t o  R f a n c o  cor l lo r .  
Thc.nca Solltll 15' O J 1  1 h . t  21).(/8 f o * t  t o  i:n i r o n  !,ll:n. 
'rhitnco Sou th  O0 15' 1':rrat 109 .0  l ' t ~ u t  to rcn J r o n  1)11 0 .  

Thnnca l lo~*t,h C9O Iisl Engt  f102.0 r o o t ,  Irdi,1.l) o)r I OH:) ,  t o  
t h o  Wos ta r ly  I.~oundnry o f  I;ho 0 3 t l  Orr3gon C o c ~ ~ t  I~l ) : l~wr~y.  

T)ienco So11t11ol.l y ~ n d  ::or~t!ikteutarl y  Po l  lo tr ln~:  t h o  i h s  t e ~ l  y  
rir~d f i o r t ; h w ~ ) s l ; ~ ~ ~ I  y bounrIn~*y of 3111 rl hif;hwny t o  J t n  1 ntor:tr!r, t l  on 
w i t h  $)lo c o n t o r 1  l nn o r  t,hs c ) ~ t ~ n n c l  uf' t ! ?lt1>1 Plva r .  

Thonce I l c r t h a r l  y !:nd 1iortl1::nstorly f o l l o w j  r i ~  t h> ,  co:ltor 
o f  the  c h n n n c l  ~f  PI  s L o 1  3l.vor t o  n j j o j r ~ t  t h l i t  bortrs 1)ua S o u t h  
f r o ~ n  t h e  p o i n t  o f  b o ~ l n r l i n ~ .  

Thitnos rho  Nor th  350 f o e t ,  rnclro o r  I n s s ,  t o  t h e  p o j n t  u f  
bop,{ nnI n ~ .  

E x c a r t  t h ~ ~ t  ce~* tn !n  t r r ~ c t  o f  1 tlnd d e 3 c r i b o d  I n  Vo3.umo 
23, I a g e s  466-i67, Dned 1tecord.s o f  Cur ry  County,  O r u ~ o n .  
( G r a v e l  Stockpi1.e.  ,si t o .  ) 
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THIS AGREEMENT, Madc and  c n t e r e d  i n t o  t h i s  -.i' , ' day of 

1977 ,  by and  bc twccn MURRAY R. WALKER a n d E ~ O s ~  WAI,KER, 

! ? e r c . i n o f t c r  c a l l c d  t l i c  f i r s t .  p a r t y ,  a n d  ROnERT M .  POMMRRANE a n d  

D. ELAINE POMMARANE, husband  a n d  w i f e ,  h c r c i n a f t e r  c a l l c d  tlic s c c o n d  

WITNESSETll : 

WHEREAS: Thc f i r s t  p a r t y  is  t h e  r e c o r d  owncr  o f  t h c  f o l l o w i n g  

d c s c r i b c d  r e a l  c s t a t c  i n  C u r r y  C o u n t y ,  S t a t c  o f  Oregon,  t o - w i t :  

A t r a c t  l y i n g  i n  t h c  S o u t h w c s t  q u a r t c r  o f  t h e  S o u t h -  
west q u a r t a r  o f  S e c t i o n  1 7 ,  Township  38 S o u t h ,  Ranqc 
i4 W c s L ,  Wi l l amc tLc  Meridian, C u r r y  C o u n t y ,  OrcqDn. 

B e g i n n i n g  a t  a po in t :  on t h c  Nor t i - l c r l y  bounda ry  o f  t h c  
Old  Oregon C o a s t  l l iqhkay  1 5 0  f e e t  N o r t h  a n d  70  f ~ c t  E a s t  
o f  t h c  S o u t h w c s t  c o r n e r  o f  s a i d  S c c t i o n  1 7 .  

Thcncc  N o r t h  200 f e c t .  Thcnce  E a s t  90 f c e t .  Thence  S o u t h  
2 4 0  f e c t ,  more o r  lcss, to t h c  N o r t h c a s t c r l y  b o u n d a r y  
o f  s a i d  hirlhwov. Thcncc  N o r t l i w c s t c r l y  f o l l o w i n q  t h c  
N o r t h e a s t e r l y  bounda ry  o f  s a i d  h ighway to  t h e  poin t .  o f  
b e g i n n i n g .  

and has t h c  u n r c s t r i c t c d  r i g h t  t o  g r a n t  t h e  c a s c m c n t  h c r c i n a f t c r  d c c c r i  

r e l a t i v e  to s a i d  r c n l  c s t a t c ;  

NOW, TIIERCFORE, i n  v i c w  o f  t h c  p r c m i s c s  and  i n  cons : ic le ra t ion  o f  

Onc D o l l a r  ( $ 1 )  by tllc s e c o ~ c l  p a r t y  t o  t h e  F i r s t  p a r t y  l,>oj d  a n d  n t h c r  

v a l . u a b l c  considerations, t h c  r c c c i p t  o f  a l l  of w l l j . c l ~  h c r c l ~ y  i s  ncknowlc  

by t h c  f i r s t :  p a r i y ,  t h c y  a g r e e  a s  f o l l o w s :  

The f i r s t  p a r t y  d o c s  h c r c b y  g r a n t ,  a s s i g n  and sc t  o v e r  t o  t h c  

s c c o n d  p a r t y  t h e  r i g h t  t o  o p c r a L c  a n d  m a i n t a i n  a n d  r c p l n c c  t h c  c x i s t i n q  

wa tcr s y s  t c m  l o c a  t c d  on  t h c  al>ovc mcn t i o n c d  property. 

Rxccp t  a s  t o  t:hc rj.rjhtr: h n r c i n  g r a n t e d ,  t h e  f i r s t  parl:y : :ha l l  

l ~ n v c  t h c  f u l l  u s e  and c o n t r o l  o f  t h e  a b o v e  d e s c r i h c c l  r e a l  c n t a t c .  

The s c c o n d  p a r t y  h c r c b y  a q r c c s  t o  h o l d  a n d  s a v c  till, f i r s t  p a r t y  

h a r m l e s s  f rom a n y  and  al l .  c l a i m s  o f  t l l i rcl  part- ia! :  a r i s i n g  From s a c n n d  

p a r t y ' s  u s c  o f  t h c  r i g h t s  l i c r c i n  < ! r an t ed .  

The e a s e m e n t  d c s c r i b c d  above  s h a l l  c o n t i n u c  f o r  pc r ! ) c tu i t ; y ,  a n d  

i s  a p p u r t e n a n t  t o  t h e  s c c o n d  p a r t y ' s  r e a l  p r o p c r t y  d c s c r i b c d  i n  E x h i b i t  

EASEMENT - 1 



The c e n t e r  l i n e  o f  s a i d  e a s e m e n t  i s  d e s c r i b e d  a s  f o l l o w s :  

Thc e x i s t i n g  w a t e r  l iws  and  s y s t e m  

a n d  s e c o n d  p a r t y ' s  r i g h t  o f  way s h a l l  b c  p a r a l l e l  w i t h  s a i d  c e n t e r  l i n e  a n d  

n o t  more t h a n  7 1 / 2  f e e t  d i s t a n t  f rom e i t h e r  s i d e  t h e r e o f .  

T h i s  a g r e e m e n t  s h a l l  b i n d  and  i n u r e  to t h e  b e n c f i t  o f ,  

a s  t h e  c i r c u m s t a n c e s  may r e q u i r e ,  n o t  o n l y  t h e  i m m e d i a t e  p a r t i e s  h e r e t o  

b u t  a l s o  t h e i r  r e s p e c t i v e  h e i r s ,  e x e c u t o r s ,  a d m i n i s t r a t o r s  and  

s u c c e s s o r s  i n  i n t e r e s t  as w e l l .  

I n  c o n s t r u i n g  t h i s  a g r e e m e n t  a n d  whe re  t h e  c o n t c x t  so r e q u i r e s ,  

words  i n  t h e  s i n g u l a r  i n c l u d e  t h e  p l u r a l ;  t h e  m a s c u l i n e  i n c l u d e s  Lhc 

f c d . n i n c  and  t h c  n e u t e r ;  a n d  g c n c r a l l ~ y  , a l .1  chongcs s h a l l  be made 

o r  i m p l i e d  sc tha t :  t h i s  instrument s h a l l  a p p l y  b o t h  t o  j . nd j . v idua l s  a n d  

to c o r p o r a t i o n s .  

I N  WITNESS WHEREOF, t h &  p a r t i . e s  h e r c t o  have  s u s c r i b e d  t h i s  

i n s t r u m e n t  i n  d u p l i c a t e  o n  t h i s ,  t h e  d a y  and  y e a r  f i r s t  a b o v e  w r i t t e n .  

STATE O F  OREGON 
) ss. 

County  o f  C u r r y  ) a :  ! !  / , 1977. 

P e r s o n a l l y  a p p e a r e d  t h e  above  named MURRAY R. WALKER indi,y/N3SE WALKER, 
a n d  acknowledged  t h e  f o r c g o i ~ l g  i n s t r u m e n t  to  b c  t h c i r  v o l u n t a r y  
a c f  a n d  d e e d .  B c f o r c  me. 

. 

EASEMENT - 2 
' , ..;. .:,? p:=- - .  . , -.aCLIRSES D E F .  

'?,f  t ?'-.' nnrfi3qi 



EXIIIBIT "B" 

t 

.The fo l lowjng  cncumhranccs a t t a c h  t o  t he  p rope r ty  de sc r i bcd  i n  
E x h i b i t  " A "  : 

1. R igh t s  o f  t h c  p u b l i c  i n  and t o  any p o r t i o n  t hc r co f  l y i n g  
w i t h i n  p u b l i c  r oads  and highways. 

2 .  R igh t s  of t h e  p u b l i c  and of  governmental bod i c s  i n  t h a t  
p o r t i o n  o f  t he  obovc de sc r i bed  po rpe r ty  1yint-J below t h e  h igh  
water  mark o f  t h e  P i s t o l  River  and t h c  owncrship of  t h c  S t a t c  
of Orcgon i n  t h a t  p o r t i o n  l y i n g  below t h c  hicjh wntcr  mark t h c r c o f .  

3 .  Sub jec t  t o  any qucs t fon  which may a r i s e  due t o  a c c r e t i m ,  
r e l i c t i o n  and a v u l s i o n  i n c i d c n t  t o  changcs i n  t h e  c o u r s e  of  
t h c  flow of P i s t o l  River .  

4. A s  d i s c l o s e d  by t h e  assessmcct  and t a x  r o l l ,  t h e  prcmiscs  
h e r e i n  have been s p e c i a l l y  a s s c s scd  f o r  farm use .  I f  t h e  l and  
becomes d i s q u a l i f i e d  f o r  t h i s  spcci .a l  assessment  undcr  t h e  
s t a t u t e s ,  an a d d i t i o n a l  t a x ,  p lu s  i n t c r c s t  and p e n a l t y ,  w i l l  
be l e v i e d  f o r  t h c  number of y c a r s  i n  which t h i s  s p e c i a l  
assessment  was i n  e f f e c t  f o r  t h c  land.  



J a n k  8. &fly, d b s t r a c l ~ r  crnd Land Attorney 

ROSEBURG. OREGON 

Compiled from the official records of the U. S. Land Office at 
Roseburg, Oregon, showing all entries upon which final proof has 
been submitted. 

a. &. -Nomostsad &ntry iZ App. - t te rnbrr  A p p / i c a t i o n  Pi/ed 
3 fi. & . - h n /  ~ o r n r s t s n d  &nrry 0 d C.-Orr. a n d  Cal. 9. fl. L a n d s  

3 Ct. - 3 8 n a l  Csr t i f lcnts  If. p. s. S . - v e r t A  p a r .  S. &nds 

G C. &.-?5'mber CUSA € n t r -  S.-$tats o r  ScAeol  L a n d s  .d 
p. &. - p r r - r m p t t b n  &ntry 3 A?, S . - 3 0 ~ r ~ r  h a ,  S#lect/onr 
f m d .  f l / / o t . - f n d t k n  H / / o t r n m t  ?&. s. C o . - W a g o n  S o a d  S r o n f  . . L 





REFERENCES FOR ITXU 15 OF SDFACE WATER RBOISTRATION 

L I *  

Following information obtained from CURRY COUNTY ARCHIVE: * -2 

" ' " I .  ! r; 1992 
Assessed t o  James G. Walker of P i s to l  River, OR 

>LLS DL;-, 
% -  .?tGgrf 1878 personal property tax r o l l  

Page: 24 
2 horses 

1884 personal property tax  r o l l  
Page: 30, Line: 10 
4 horses, $110 
3 pigs, $7 
27 cows, $565 

1885 personal property t a x  r o l l  
Page: 29, Line: 27 
4 horses, $100 
21 cows, $366 
8 pigs, $16 

1887 personal property tax r o l l  
Line: 27 
3 mules, $120 
20 c a t t l e ,  $334 
15 sheep/goats, $18 
3 pigar $6 

1892 personal property t ax  r o l l  
10 horses, $310 
24 cows, $264 
123 sheep, $184 

1896 personal property tax r o l l  
Page: 36, Line: 13 
6 horses, $60 
19 cows, $148 
85 sheep, $85 

1900 personal property tax  r o l l  
Page: 38, Line :5 
3 horses, $36 
13 cows, $174 
50 sheep, $80 

1904 personal property tax r o l l  
Page: 56, Line: 7 
2 horses, $65 
75 sheep, $113 



Assessed t o  W i l l i a m  J. Walker 

1908 personal  property tax r o l l  
Page: 69, Line: 20 
4 horses, $135 
12 c a t t l e ,  $188 
225 sheep/goats, $450 
17 pigs,  $51 

1913 Personal property t a x  r o l l  
Page: 29, Line: 1 
5 horses, $230 
36 cowe, $850 
135 sheep, $395 
30 pigs,  $8 
dog, $50 

1918 personal proper ty  tax r o l l  
Page: 20, Line: 10 
3 horses, $160 
41 cows, $1,310 
120 sheep, $650 
10 pigs ,  $130 
2 dogs, $40 

1922 personal  property tax r o l l  
Page: 23, Line: 20 
2 horses, $150 
54 cows, $1,490 
175 sheep, $530 
100 pigs,  $600 
2 dogs, $40 

1926 personal  property tax . r o l l  
Page: 22, Line: 4 
3 horses, $240 
83 cows, $3,270 
145 sheep, $580 
44 pigs ,  $170 
1 dog, $20 

1930 personal  property tax r o l l  
Page: 22, Line: 5 
4 horses, $160 
,76 cowe, $2,600 
130 sheep, $590 
2 dogs, $40 

1934 personal  property tax r o l l  
Page: 22, Line: 10 
3 horses, $100 
93 cows, $1,540 
125 sheep, $150 
21 pigs,  $75 



1938 personal property tax roll 
Page: 25, Line: 28 
1 horse, $70 
110 cows, $1,950 
65 sheep, $170 
20 pigs, $100 

1942 personal property tax roll 
Page: 19, Line: 39 
2 horses, $80 
87 cows, $1,885 
214 Sheep, $640 
51 pigs, $155 

1946 personal property tax roll 
Page: 15, Line: 37 
87 cows, $2,400 
125 sheep, $270 
51 pigs, $310 

1950 personal property tax roll 
Page: 25, Line: 5 
2 horses, $80 
89 cows, $3,160 
88 sheep, $210 
12 pigs, $180 

1954 personal property tax roll 
Page: 36, Line: 17 
8 cows, $210 
190 sheep, $490 

1958 personal property tax roll 
Page: 46, Line: 5 
12 Cows, $3,145 
285 sheep, $730 
2 pigs, $20 

I, the undersigned, do hereby atteet that the above referenced material to be an 
accurate account of the records of Curry County, Oregon as research by myeelf: 
A n 

Robert M. Pommarane 



p7  F , ,y ti .. VA~'-IJ ' "GE NOTICE - Z 
Real Market ~ a l b e ' ( h 4 ~ )  ar \This Year 1 C o d M a  Account Number 

I ASSESSED VALUE ( A V )  
AV L A N D  
AV IMPROVEMENTS 

1 0 0 0 4 2 - 3 2 2  9 3  
Oregon Property Tax Year 

0 7 / 0 1 / 9 2  THRU 0 6 / 3 0 / 9 3  
County 

R E A L  A L R O ~ R T Y  TAXES 

I TOTAL  AV 140 130 1 3 8  14 i 9  00101 0 0  

130 

E X E M P T I O N  

Property Descrlpt~on (Map Number) 

I N E T  ASSESSED V A L U E  140 

S P E C I A L  ASSMTS 
Property Taxes 

Spec~al Interes- 

Pull Number Acres 

Tax Lot 

2  0 2 3  5 4 3  DVA M 8 8 3 9 8  

Property Class 

18 .00  19.00 
19.15 20.03 

In Full 11-15-92 
2/3 
113 

114 Seatlon 
I 

Townsh~p 

POMMARANEv ROBERT M & D  E L A I N E  

=.; z?f3T\. TJ,'( EA,'{>/lE!.JT 2pT;CNS 
(See back of statement for instructions and your appeal rights) 

Pay BY Discount Allowed Net Amount 

11 16 Range 

P  0 BOX 1 4  
P I S T O L  R I V E R  OR 9 7 4 4 4  

Real property accounts with an 
unpaid balance for any tax year 
marked with an asterisk (') are 
subject to foreclosure if not paid 
on or before May 15. Any payments 
received on this account MUST 

~;- ; : . jC~E>]T 

be applied to delinquent taxes 
first. 

Interest included through: 

Total Delinquent Amount 

Tax Year Amount 

TOTAL TAXES OWED ON THIS 
ACCOUNT IF PAID BY NOVEMBER 15 

P O T E N T I A L  A D D I T I O N A L  TAX  L I A B I L I T Y  
S 1 9  T 3 8  R 1 4  

NOTE:.. Property special assessed 
since-change from separate livestoc 
tax 'roll. a' 

T H I S  TAX B I L L  HAS  BEEN REDUCED 
BY  T I M B E R  R E C E I P T  OFFSETS. 
APPROXIMATE S A V I N G S  TO YOU ARE: 
WESTERN OREGON SEVERANCE TAX 

0 4 7  
- ?LZ,{SE'/,l),E :1.', . E  . -2 

CURRY COUNTY T A X  COLLECTOR 
P.0- BOX 7 4 6  
GOLD BEACH, OR. 9 7 4 4 4  
PHONE 2 4 7 - 7 0 1 1  E X T  2 6 2  

- NOTE: T H I S  I S  A  COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. T H I S  B I L L  I S  TO B E  P A I D  BY YOUR LENDER. 

- - .. L =I z ' -  . . --.+zC PETmR TTHlS FA6T ':'/IT:+ ' lC'JC =Yt'(:vlENT -:-- -2 r .2  - - .  

Oregon Property Tax Year 
0 7 / 0 1 / 9 2  THRU 06/30/93 

I 

county CURRY LOCATOR 3 8 1 4 - 1 9  -00101-00 
REAL  TAXES Pay BY Discount Allowed 

Account Number 
1 0 0 0 4 2 - 3 2 2  9 3  

Code Area 
161 

Net Amount 

Property Tax Payment Options 

InFuIl 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  e 6 0  3 %  1 1 9 0 4 3  

Check 

Total Tax Disc./lnt. 

No rece~pt w111 be prov~ded unless requested by taxpayer. NOT E : T H 1 S C 0 P 'f FOR YOUR R E  C 0 RD S Enter Amount Pa~d Th~s Statement 

B I L L  I S  TO BE P A I D  BY YOUR LENDER. -- 
-- 

POMMARANEI ROBERT M & D E L A I N E  
P 0 BOX 14 
P I S T O L  R I V E R  OR 9 7 4 4 4  

Cash Change 2/3 

1 /3 



' *  :Y"C°""lf,;l 
:2 3?*, % q  & kFe* 

I VALUE CH' 3E NOTICE 

&ear This Year 1 C o d e w a  Account Number ( Real ~ a r d & h 1 u e j ( ~ ~ ~ q 2  Cr ..+ 

i (. k, ~ E > : , L - , ~ : L ~ ~  g,:,.>-. 
L I  I 

SALEM, l i ; ? ~ ~ ; ) p f  

1 A S S E S S E D  V A L U E  ( A V )  
A V  L A N D  
AV I M P R O V E M E N T S  

1 00043-074 93 

07 /0  1 / 9 2  T H R U  0 6 / 3 0 / 9 3  
County 

C U R R Y  R E A L  P R O P E R T Y  T A X E S  

: I T O T A L  A V  1099610 1 0 0 ~ 7 1 0  3 8  1 4  19 0 0 2 0 0  00 

549310 509390 
5 5 ~ 3 0 0  509320 

Property Description (Map Number) 
T o w n s h i p I R ~ I S e a ~ o n I  114 1 1/16 1 Tax Lot Specla1 lnteresi 

S P E C I A L  A S S M T S  66.18 83 .84  
Property Taxes 9 6 2  6 5  888.99 

I 

- - - .PC - -7-\/ -. -[ " \ b 4 
- #  -.- I I.., a4A/,vmENT OPTICiJS 

(See back of statement for instructions and your appeal rights) 

pay BY Discount Allowed Net Amount 

E X E M P T I O N  
71.70 

N E T  A S S E S S E D  V A L U E  1099610 1009710 

InFull 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  2 6 0 6 7  3 %  8 6 2 . 3 2  
213 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  11 .85  2 %  5 8 0 0 8 1  
113 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  N O N E  2 9 6 . 3 3  

Real property accounts with an 
unpaid balance for any tax year 
marked with an asterisk (*) are 
subject to foreclosure if not paid 
on or before May 15. Any payments 
received on this account MUST 
be applied to delinquent taxes 
first. 

- ,- . - .  ,P zxj7 m './ 
-L-. .-,-. <?,AEZ 

Total Delinquent Amount 

Interest ~ncluded through: 

' TOTAL TAXES OWED ON THIS 
ACCOUNT IF PAID BY NOVEMBER 15 

Tax Year Amount 

P O M H A R A N E T  R O B E R T  M & 0 E L A I N E  
P 0 B O X  1 4  
P I S T O L  R I V E R  OR 97444  

P O T E N T I A L  A D D I T I O N A L  T A X  L I A B I L I T Y  
PROP: S 1 9  T 3 8  R 1 4  
94665 N B A N K  P I S T O L R  R D  
NOTE:' Property s p e c i a l  assessed  
s i n c e  #+change ,.from separate l i ves toc  
tax  r o l l .  

T H I S  T A X  B I L L  H A S  B E E N  R E D U C E D  
B Y  T I M B E R  R E C E I P T  OFFSETS.  
A P P R O X I M A T E  S A V I N G S  T O  Y O U  ARE:  
W E S T E R N  OREGON S E V E R A N C E  T A X  

3 6 2 . 6 0  
?LEASE '*?,!IkE Zk','\,'E\IT T z  

C U R R Y  C O U N T Y  T A X  C O L L E C T O R  
P.0. B O X  746 
G O L D  B E A C H 9  OR. 97444 
P H O N E  2 4 7 - 7 0 1 1  E X T  2 6 2  

NOTE:  T H I S  I S  A C O P Y  F O R  YOUR RECORDS.  T H I S  - B I L L  I S  T O  B E  P A I D  BY YOUR L E N D E R .  

Account Number 
1 00043-074 93 

Oregon Property Tax Year 
0 7 / 0 1 / 9 2  T H R U  0 6 / 3 0 / 9 3  

I 

county CURRY LOCATUR 3 8 1 4  - 19 
R E A L  T A X E S  

I I I 

No receipt w~ll be provided unless requested by taxpayer. N O T  t : T H  I S LUf' Y F O R  Yo UK R t C U R D  S Enter Amount Paid This Statement 

B I L L  I S  T O  a E  P A I D  B Y  YOUR L E N D E R .  
POMHARANE, ROBERT M & D E L A I N E  
P 0 B O X  14 
P I S T O L  R I V E R  OR 97444 

Code Area 
161 

Pay BY Discount Allowed 

InFull 11-15-92 2 6 . 6 7  3 %  I 8 6 2 0 3 2  

Property Tax Payment Options 

Net Amount 

Total Tax 

213 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  1 1 . 8 5  2% 580.81 
113 1 1 - 1 5 - 9 2  N O N E  2 9 6 . 3 3  

Check 

Disc./lnt. 

Cash Change 



h--1- - ---- - --- 
I --ACCOU~-- CURRY -cO~WC OREGON PERSONAL PROPERTY CODE SERIAL 

1966-67 TAX ROLL ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER 

I FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30. 1967 
ASSESSED VALUE 6 PERSONAL PROPERTY I CURRENT TAXES AND SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 
C L A ~ ~ S T ~ C ~ ~ ~ O N  ~ H O V H I  L E V ~ E D  nv I NET W I L L S  I I H O U N I  

iventories 

=.-Fix. 6 Equip. 

ann Mach. 6 Equip. 

ther Mach. 6 Equip. 

veatock 

I1 Other 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS AND TOTAL TAXES 
s 

Total Taxes-Fwd. i 86.4% 

Total Value 

LIEN OR MORTGAGE 

6 8 1  G O ,847 3 9  
F!$rf F R Y  LLh 1 Totals 1 3: q c b f ,  1 .  .3e,4 

Expiration 

Released 

Foreclosure 

Notice Mailed 

Exp. of Red. Period 

A m o u n t  

TOTAL TAXES a ASSESSMENTS 
OISCOUNT-3 PERCENT B am... O..ae@@ee' 

8 5 - 4 5  N E T  T A X  I F  P A I D  B Y  N O V  1 5  1 9 6 6  ~.eea..eo.eag~* maemmmoaeeeeeea 

L I N E  - 

5 
6 

7 

8 

D E L I N Q U E N T  T A X E S  
I A M O U N T  

T O C  
E T L  

" I Deed to Countv  

Name 

Address . -  WAR17-67 
1 1 . ~ ~ 1 7 6 7  

Date: 

Filed 
n ~ h 1 1 - 6 ~  

D A T E  

1 1 I I I 

6 9 5 6  
6 9 5 6  
6 9 5 6 

N,,, 'riALi(5R J 17 & ALICE ?+I 
and UiSA *ISTL.lL i i l V E R  ST3 

* Loo 
* 2-00 

R E C E I P T  NO. 

FORECLOSURE 
Date Instituted 
I u d s m e n t o t i c e  of 

C H A R G E S  CREDITS 



c q s ~ ~ 7 r ~ u i ~ ~  r Y I axkh 
CURRY C O U N T Y ,  O R E G O N  iAx RO$ PERSONAL PROPERTY 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

1 ALLUCIlY I CUdk 5: .,- 
NUMBER 

ASSESSED AS OF JANUARY 1,1971 FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30.19720 . . j i  

r h r r s  FITF*O(D 
LLYlL" 8" 

itlri ; J 
j ;, 1.: ; -' 1 i,L 
. b ~ i t t i ! ? i . .  

2 . . , i \ i  
. i t  .u 
, t-l bJ I,!  1,. i 
. x i  ~e 

n 
AREA 

I E L I N Q U E N T  
TAXES 

I T E R E S T  N O T  
INCLUDED 

NUMBER 

, . . t c !  < y  e l 1  .J 2 
. - 

A X  " A T E  

a 3 <I 

1.23 
..' l .; d 
2 - 2 2  
G m d t  1 
I - l i  

I I I I I I 

nod. Cart. No. Amount 
Deod to County 

. IJ i, Total Taxos-Fwd. Invontorios 
f ti Fur.-Fix. 6 Equip. 

4 0  1; Form Mach. 6 Equip. 
L d a j  i Othor Mach. & Equip. 

61 l l:. Livestock 
1 * j  . 2 'J, All Othor 

j . i 2  

Y E A R  :*~.L!.,L;, J&;4&5 ;\ Namo "' s$A ? l > I h ~  44L.vkh. 
and :> i ! .;I< t A)'((J )t. pic f (  

~ d d ~ ~ ~ ~  i ' i  L ~ L L  h i \ L &  ti& ' $ l i v , % 4  

AMOUNT FORECLOSURE 

Dote Instituted 
Judpmont Notice of 
Dot. Exp. ot of Rod. Poriod 



-- - 
1976-77 PROPERTY TAX ROLL 

)Hl G B 

DELINQUENT 
TAXES 

ITEREST NOT 
INCLUDED 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

- Y E A R  N ~ ~ .  WALKER JAMES U 
RANCHER 

Ond PrSTdL R!VES OR 
Addreas 9 744 4 

AMOUNT FOR-RE 

Dok Instituted 
Judgment Notice 01 pk of 
xp. ot Rod. Cmriod 

Rod. CmH. NO. Amount 
Domd m Counly 



I 
CURRY COUNTY, OREGON TAX L O T  T Y P C  CODE 

A C C O U N T  N U M B E R  

N A M E  A N D  

A D D R E S S  

OF  O W N E R  
P I S T C L  R I V E R  O a E G G N  

DELINQUENT TAXES FOR 

PRIOR TAX YEARS 

LIEN OR MORTGAGE RECORD FORECLOSURE RECORD 

DATE INSTITUTED 

1. TIMBER JUDGEMENT DATE 
NOTICE OF EXP. 
OF RED. PERIOD 

3. MINERAL 
LATE FIL ING 

RED. CERTIFICATE NO. 

RED. CERTIFICATE AMOUNT 
4-9. UNDIVIDED 

INTEREST DEED TO COUNTY 

-- .-- - . - 



DEC I. (t 1992 
. , : I  I K ~ t S c i b i i C E S  Dt ' iJ  1 

SALEM, OREG3FI 
AFFIDAVIT 

I ,  t h e  undersigned being f i r s t  duly sworn, depose and say a s  s a i d  statement 
concerns my p a r t i c u l a r  s tatement a s  follows: 

STATEMENT : 

, .-~ 

I ,  Allen "Pug" Walker, a- years  young do hereby s t a t e  t h e  I am t h e  son of W i l  
Walker. 

Robert M. and D. Ela ine  Pommarane a r e  t h e  owners of t h e  ranch homesteaded by my 
grandfather,  James Walker. James Walker used water f o r  t h e  purposes of domestic, 
l ives tock,  commercial and i r r i g a t i o n .  The cheese f a c t o r y  loca ted  on t h e  property 
produced f u l l  cream cheddar cheese from 1928 t o  1952. The water source was from 
P i s t o l  River, Crook Creek and spr ings  heading on t h e  upland property. Livestock 
h i s t o r i c a l l y  watered/grazed on t h e  land included but  was not  l imi ted  t o  p igs ,  
da i ry  cows, beef c a t t l e  and sheep. 

I, f u r t h e r  v e r i f y  t h a t  my f a t h e r ,  W i l  Walker operated t h e  ranch a f t e r  my 
grandfather ' s  death. Af te r  my f a t h e r ,  my brother Jay  operated t h e  ranch u n t i l  
h i s  death i n  1973; h i s  son, James l i v e d  on t h e  property u n t i l  such time a s  t h e  
land was so ld  t o  Pomaranes. 

Ranch i s  i d e n t i f i e d  by assessors  map; Township 38, Range 14 por t ion  of Sections 
17, 18, 19, 20 and 30 of Curry County, S t a t e  of Oregon. 

The e x i s t i n g  house is  t h e  second house t o  occupy t h e  site, t h e  f i r s t  was 
destroyed by f i r e .  

~ i l e n  "Pug" Walker 

Subscribed and sworn t o  before  m e  t h i s  3 ~ )  day of D C ~  , 1992. 

L: R J L -  
b l i c  f o r  Oregon 

kiommiision exp i res  : 9- 2 7-95 



AFFIDAVIT 

I, the  undersigned, being f i r s t  duly  worn, depose and say as  said etatements 
concern that  particular knowledge of the Walker Ranch, originally set t led by 
Jamee W a l k e r  a t  Pistol River, Oregon. 

I, have personal knowledge that  James W a l k e r  set t led the  property described as 
Range 14, Township 38 and portions of Sections 17, 18, 19, 20 and 30; a l l  being 
located in  Curry County, Oregon. Said pr0per ty . i~  aow owned  and operated aa a 
ranch by Robert  X. Paamarane and D. E l a i n e  ~&ane of Pis tol  River, OR. 

I have spent the majority of my l i f e  i n  Pistol River area and knaw these facts  t o  
be true and correct. Mabel Killer $2 years young. 

Water sources of t h i s  ranch were historically u d  for  the  purposes of Damstic, 
Livestock, Commercial and Irrigation. The cheese factory was bui l t  Fa 1927 and 
made cheese unt i l  1952; unt i l  boys wouldn't m i l l s  cows anymore. 

Mabel Miller 
w- a 
Subscribed and -rn t o  before m e  t h i s  3 C) day of 0 @ 40 bar  , 1992. 

P / 
~#kq@ublic 

- 
for Oregon 

w i / e i o n  expires: 4-39 - 9-q ,...i,, , , . i , . : ! , , ; : . .  - . . ' I .  . . 



!.Xi; 1, t; 1992 
k , ; \ ,  ,, - < L :  .... !J?<,...:..> dL,- t 

>,,4 L t-1 PqI . 0 i'i' E G 3  !' i 

AFFIDAVIT 

I, the  undersigned, being f i r s t  duly sworn and so a s  s a id  statement concerns my 
par t icu la r  etatement a s  followe : 

STATEMENT : 

I have l ived i n  P i s to l  River, Oregon a l l  my l i f e ,  my present age i s  x. 
I worked for  W i l  Walker (my uncle) when t h e  cheeee factory was b u i l t  i n  1 9 2 7 . 4  
4 I helped bui ld  the  cheeee factory and milked cows 
f o r  W i l l  Walker. k 8 ~ '  &f3~!) )yqg 
The present "Walker housew owned by Robert M. and D. Elaine Pomarane was b u i l t  
i n  1904 by a Mr. Browning t h a t  l ived  on Eighty Acres Road south of Gold Beach 
(Wedderburn). The ex is t ing  house is t h e  second house t o  occupy t h i s  site, t h e  
f i r s t  was destroyed by f i r e .  

I can fur ther  ve r i fy  t h a t  W i l  Walker operated t he  ranch; a f t e r  h i e  death Jay 
walker operated t h e  ranch u n t i l  h i s  death i n  1973; h i e  eon, James l ived  on t h e  
property u n t i l  1977 when t h e  land was so ld  t o  t h e  Ponrmaranes. His tor ical ly ,  
water source from P i s to l  River, Crook Creek and springe heading on upland 
property were used for  l ivestock,  domestic and commercial usee. 

Subscribed and eworn t o  before me t h i s  3 6  day of ocAbM, 1992. 

@t&y Public f o r  Oregon 
Commission expires  r 9-37- 9? 



AFFIDAVIT 

I, t h e  undersigned being f i r s t  duly sworn, depose and say  a s  s a i d  statement 
concerns my p a r t i c u l a r  s tatement a s  follows: 

STATEMENT : 

I ,  Mildred Walker I s m e r t  , 8d yeara young do hereby s t a t e  t h e  I am t h e  daughter 
of W i l  Walker. 

Robert M. and D. E la ine  Pormnarane a r e  t h e  owners of t h e  ranch homesteaded by my 
grandfather ,  James Walker. James Walker used water f o r  t h e  purposes of domestic, 
l i ves tock ,  commercial and i r r i g a t i o n .  The cheese f a c t o r y  loca ted  on t h e  proper ty  
produced f u l l  cream cheddar cheese from 1928 t o  1952. The water source was from 
P i s t o l  River, Crook Creek and sp r ings  heading on t h e  upland property.  Livestock 
h i s t o r i c a l l y  watered/grazed on t h e  land included but  was not  l i m i t e d  t o  p igs ,  
d a i r y  cows, beef c a t t l e  and sheep. 

I, f u r t h e r  v e r i f y  t h a t  my f a t h e r ,  W i l  Walker operated t h e  ranch a f t e r  my 
grandfa ther ' s  death.  Af te r  my f a t h e r ,  my brother  Jay  opera ted  t h e  ranch u n t i l  
h i s  death  i n  1973; h i s  son, James l i v e d  on t h e  proper ty  u n t i l  such t ime a s  t h e  
land was so ld  t o  Pommaranes. 

Ranch is i d e n t i f i e d  by assessor s  map; Township 38, Range 14 por t ion  of Sect ions  
17, 18, 19, 20 and 30 of Curry County, S t a t e  of Oregon. 

The e x i s t i n g  house is  t h e  second house t o  occupy t h e  site, t h e  f i r s t  was 
destroyed by f i r e .  

W& 
~ i i d r e d  Walker I s m e r t  

-&mJ=z- 

Subscribed and sworn t o  be fo re  m e  t h i s  30 day of 8 d  , 1992. 

C / z R e  
$@a& Publ ic  f o r  Oregon 
V 

Commission expires :  ,929- $75 
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..IS., 1IC SITES AND BUILDINGS 

. .  ... :ate Historic Preservation Office 
-egon State  Parks, Salem, 97310 

I 

P O U n t Y  
Curry 

rrh erne lo-I3 

Name , (Common) Wa 1 ker ( ~ames ) House 

I ( ~ i s t o r i c )  Wa1 ker (w i  11 iam J. ) House 

5 ' ~ d d r e s s  P i s t o l  R iver  
21 

Go1 d Beach, Ore. 97444 

l ~ r e s e n t  Owner James Wal ke r  
P f s to l  River 

(Address) Gold Beach, Ore. 97444 

10ri ginal Use Residence 

c. 1906 ;Date of Construction 

Physical description of property and statement of his tor ical  significance: 

he W i  11 iam James Walker house i s  a two and one-half s tory  wood frame b u i l d i n g  which 
tands on the north bank o f  the  P i  st01 River near i t s  j unc t i  on w i th  , t he  P ac i  f i  c Ocean. 

This bu i l d i ng  faces south toward t h e  r i ve r .  I t s  o r i g i n a l  ship lap s i d i ng  has been 
covered on the  south ( f r o n t )  e levat ion by v e r t i c a l  boards. The windows contain two- 
over-two, double hung sash windows; the  panes a re  placed hor i zon ta l l y .  The gable roof  
has two dormers i n  t he  a t t i c  s to ry  and t he  f r o n t  porch as been enclosed. A p ro j ec t i ng  
window bay i s  located on the east e levat ion o f  the  f i r s t  f l oo r .  A one story, k i t chen  
wing i s  attached on the nor th  ( r ea r )  elevation. The f i r s t  f l o o r  has a bathroom, 
kitchen, 1 i v i n g  room, d in ing  room, anti-: bedroom. There a r e  four  bedrooms on t he  second 
f loor.  

The Walker's f i r s t  home burned. About 1906 W i  1 I iam James ki l  ker  erected t h i s  structure.  
.Walker was a farmer, ra i se r  of  sheep, and operator  o f  t he  P i s t o l  River Cheese Facdrory. 
He and h i s  wife, Linnie, had the fo l lowing chi ldren: Jay, Char1 es, Lesl ie,  Mildred, 
Ralph, A1 1 en, Marion, and Alpharetta. 

Continue back if  necessary .................................................................................................... 

Recorded by Stmhen ~ O W  Bedtham Date 30 Au9 1976sources Consulted: 

Oregon State H i s t o r i c  Preservation O f f i c e  Humphage, Alpharetta. In te rv iew w i t h  Anna H. 
E Beckham, Apri 1 1, 1976, P i s t o l  River, 

Please enclose map Townshlp '%&Range i ~ ~ @ ~ ~ c t i ~ ~  - \q Oregon. 

(over 





Land Use ~ n f o r m a M n  Form: Permits, Hydroelectric M e n s e s ,  Watep.Ust$WI~: 
Addlt ion to  Classified Uses , ,\ 

ucn, 1 ,  f 7  ,. This informatlon Is needed to determine compatibility with local comprehensive plans as ;.- 

required by ORS 197. I SO. The Water Resources Department wlll use this and oUler,iatorgg tion. 
j L  . , to evaluate the water use appllcatlon. DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FORM IF water Is da@qV,, L,r:,- 

, , diverted, conveyed, andor used only on federal lands. 

Appllcant'sName: ,%herf D. E / a / n ~ .  B m m  d P d h U  
Address: RQ. Bdy 
City: A d /  A h ? v   state:/^. Zlp: 47MF Day Phone: 2 3 7-7fw 

Please provide lnformatlon as requested below f o r u  tax lots on or through which water will be 
diverted or used. (Attach extra sheets as necessary.) Appllcants for municipal use , or 
irrlgatlon uses wlthln lrrlgatlon dlstrlcts, may substitute exlstlng and proposed service area 
boundaries for the tax lot lnformatlon requested below. 

4 

Please list all countles atd cltles wlthln whlch water Is proposed to be diverted, conveyed, 
andor used. C-r rrr 
The followlng sectfan must be cdmpleted by a plannlng offical from each county and clty listed 
unless your project wlll be located entlrely wlthln city Ilmlts. In this case, only the city 

plannlng agency must complete this fotm. P l e ~ r e q u e s t  extra forms as needed. 

For Local Government Use Only 

Local planning officials are to complete the remalnder of thls form. If it cannot be completed 
while the applicant waits, sign and detach the receipt as instructed below. You will receive 
notice when the applicant's water right request is filed with the Water Resources Department 
(WRD). You will have 30 days from the notlce date to return this completed thls land use form to 
WRD. if no land use information is received from you within that period, WRD may presume the 
land use associated with the proposed water right is compatible with your comprehensive plan. 

a) Check the approprlate box below and provide requested lnformatlon. 

Land uses to be senled by proposed water uses (Including proposed construction) 
are allowed outn'ght or are not regulated by your comprehenslve plan. Cite appllcable ? ordinance sectlon(s): Cez. 3. o 44 . Go to sectlon b) on reverse side. 
n 

E ~ I  rnd6 D~ELLI d G  

U Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (Including proposed construction) 
Involve discretlonaty land use approvals as Ilsted In the table below. Note; Please 
attach documentation of appllcable local land use approvals whlch have already 
been obtalned. (Record of Actlon plus any accornpanylng flndlngs Is sufflclent.) 

(over) 
.r Request for Land Use lnformatlon 

WRD Applicant Name: 

I Y  PO of 
Land Use Approvals Needed 

(e.g.: plan amendments, rezones, 

This receipt must be signed by a local government representative and returned to the applicant 
for inclusion in the WRD appilcation IF the local government cannot provide the above 
requested land use information while the applicant walts. , 

Cite Most SlgnHlcant, 
A pltcable Plan Pollcles & 

ogermlt..&ance section References 

Please check the box that applies: 

City orlCounty: 

rea y 
t k t a i e d  

Staff Contact: Phone: 

Signature: Date of Information Request: 

Blenle 

Version: 611 5192 

elng ursue 
'!,tis&ctoril; 



(For Local Use Continued) , I 

b) Please provide printed name &written signature. 
Name: i ) l ~ r f # ~ "  L. h d  

Title: Pc4hmrl=f-. n Phone: 4 7  7 I 
Date: /<hz<y 

Signature: 

Local governments are invited to express speclal land use concerns or make recommendations 
to the Department regarding thls proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet. 

Addltional Comments: 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
3850 Portland Rd. NE 
Salem, OR 9731 0 
378 - 3671 

Version: 6/92 



Descr ipt ion o f  Water Use 
t * . .  

. . 
'Note to Applicant: This sheet M r o v i d e  local planning slaff with a basic des?!$tion of your proposed water use- 
Please fill out this sheet before bringing the atlached land use form to your local planning off.-. I t  will help local planning 

Note to Local Plaflnlflg Officlals: Please initial this sheet. Do not separate it from the land use information form. [f 

needed, please make a separate copy for your records. 

n p p f i t ~ a m e :  R?)ndrri and D. &/a/* c B w n a r c n s  
Address: 

Phone: 247 - 7Qf/ 

Indicate sources for the proposed water use Indicate the estimated quantity of water 
below: the use will require. 

Please Ind i ie  what you will use the water for. Check all boxes that apply - _ , . and fill In the Manks with key charaCteristii of the pr0)ed 

Irrigation (cmp type, golf course. nursery or greenhouse): 

UV~S!& (type of li~estock, feedlot, slaughterhouse): - (&P 1 CA&gr A P d ~ S  

d R e d e n t i d  (r unns, single or multi-famity. 4 lots ir patition or subdiibn): &/P 41 
Cornmerdal (Is. retall. o f f i .  restaurant, gas station, hotel sewice. ek): 

Surface Water 0.~92 Cubic feet per second. 
Names urces: * Gallons per minute. 

Acre-Feet 

Reservoir or pond 

Ground Water i 

i 

Water Resources Department. 3850 Portland Rd. NE!. Salem. OR 97310 
Phone. 378-367 1 

Industrial (la, fadory. pup mill, mseareh and nddevelopmt pmoessfng. eb.): 

~mtiiutiond (is, tohooi. ~ i tmq,  etc.1: 

0 Minlng (aggregde. metal, open ptt, placer. etcJ: 

Recreation (park campJite, pond, eto) 

Fish and Wildlife (pond, hatchery. etc) 
I 

Hydropower (dam. resenair. power generating or.transmmhg fadUUes): 
Other (Name and list key charadefirticz): 

Version: 8 /30 /90  






